
General $416,352

Capital Outlay $554,380

Pension $0

Special Education $151,505

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.329

Owner Occupied $5.211

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10.784

Special Education $1.567

Bond Redemption $2.287

Capital Outlay $2.789

2018 Payable 2019 Levy 
per Thousand

$834,861

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$834,861Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2018 Payable 2019
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $113,707,863

Owner Occupied $9,066,968

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $11,106,388

Total $133,881,219

December 2018 Federal Child Count*

9.9

33.3%

14.1

$40,425Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

11.1

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 90.364

9-12 50.182

106.205

52.806

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 150.129 168.594

Student Data

Fall 2018 PK-12 Enrollment 167

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 31

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 21.6%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 57.3%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

88.4%

9

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2018 K-12 Fall Enrollment 157

Educational Funds $10,466

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 6.00

Fall 2018 State Aid Fall Enrollment 158.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

2

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score
36

2018-2019 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of GF 
levy.

PK 9.583 9.583

400 W Sherman Ave Summit SD 57266

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $526,453

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $51,454

as of 01/17/2020

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $244,565

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $831,694

PK Instruction $37,677

Adult Instruction $0

$158,616

$3,778

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $172,299

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $71,700

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $545,026

County $16,521

State $861,777

Federal $278,259

Total $1,701,583

$373,722

$0

$0

$18,712

$202,928

$0

$0

$4,617

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$392,434 $207,546 $0

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$2,486

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$66,171

$164,985

$78,241

$10,522

$1,309

$701

$49,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,035

$29,385

$10,758

$1,027

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$251,803

$0

$3,095

$48,353

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$73,712 $7,194 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$214,385 $84,379 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$715,982

$21,665

$0

$56,054

$98,783

$51,845

$0

$64,693

$29,218

$57,101

$115,547

$0

$0

$38,267

$182,906

$2,701

$0

$7,816

$37,904

$15,012

$0

$9,346

$4,930

$9,512

$24,102

$0

$0

$4,152

$58,617

$3,778

$0

$31,073

$17,494

$3,454

$0

$115,100

$20,498

$11,765

$7,974

$0

$0

$18,440

$79,693

$13,311

$0

$1,243

$3,778

$9,786

$0

$102,848

$17,620

$86,883

$26,177

$0

$0

$17,964

$0

$0

$0

$680

$0

$0

$0

$6,777

$49,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,467

$0

$0

$0

$18,486

$810

$0

$0

$7,002

$7,183

$984

$0

$244,565

$2,912

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit School District 54-6

Other Enterprise

$77,942

$146,881 $161,922

$1,721,388 $201,971 $203,565 $0Total Expenditures

$1,249,155 $298,382 $288,193 $359,302 $57,455 $283,410


