as of 01/17/2020

2018-2019 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

400 W Sherman Ave Summit SD 57266

Home County: Roberts Area in Square Miles: 157

Student Data

Fall 2018 PK-12 Enrollment	167
Fall 2018 K-12 Fall Enrollment	157
Fall 2018 State Aid Fall Enrollment	158.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	31
Home School ADM	6.00
December 2018 Federal Child Count*	36
% Special Needs Students*	21.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	57.3%
District Dropout Rate	0.0%
District Attendance Rate	88.4%
Student to Staff Ratio	11.1
Number of Graduates	9

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$40,425
Avg Years of Experience	9.9
% with Advanced Degrees	33.3%
Certified Instructional Staff	14.1
Classroom Staff	1.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	2

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$51,454

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip
PK	9.583	9.583
KG-8	90.364	106.205
9-12	50.182	52.806
Total	150.129	168.594

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$10,466

State Aid Funding

General Aid*	\$834,861
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund**	\$0
Total State Aid	\$834,861
* Includes ensoial one time allocation	244

^{*} Includes special one-time allocation.

2018 Payable 2019 Taxable Valuations

Total	\$133,881,219
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$11,106,388
Owner Occupied	\$9,066,968
Agricultural	\$113,707,863

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$416,352
Capital Outlay	\$554,380
Special Education	\$151,505
Pension	\$0
Impact Aid	\$526,453

2018 Payable 2019 Levy per Thousand

_	
Agricultural	\$2.329
Owner Occupied	\$5.211
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$10.784
Special Education	\$1.567
Capital Outlay	\$2.789
Bond Redemption	\$2.287

^{*} District has an opt out of GF levy.

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, Special Education and Pension Funds

^{**} Represents approved amount paid to district.

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$545,026	\$373,722	\$202,928	\$0	Impact Aid	\$77,942	
County	\$16,521	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$251,803	\$244,565
State	\$861,777	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$278,259	\$18,712	\$4,617	\$0	Food Service	\$146,881	\$161,922
Total	\$1,701,583	\$392,434	\$207,546	\$0	Other Enterprise	\$3,095	\$2,486

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
K-12 Instruction	\$831,694	\$48,353	\$158,616	\$0
PK Instruction	\$37,677	\$0	\$3,778	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$66,171	\$1,309	\$29,385	\$0
Administration Services	\$164,985	\$701	\$10,758	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$73,712	\$7,194	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$214,385	\$84,379	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$78,241	\$49,999	\$1,027	\$0
Other Support Services	\$10,522	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$172,299	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$71,700	\$10,035	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$1,721,388	\$201,971	\$203,565	\$0

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$715,982	\$182,906	\$58,617	\$79,693	\$0	\$1,467
PK Instruction	\$21,665	\$2,701	\$3,778	\$13,311	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$56,054	\$7,816	\$31,073	\$1,243	\$680	\$0
Administration Services	\$98,783	\$37,904	\$17,494	\$3,778	\$0	\$18,486
Fiscal Services	\$51,845	\$15,012	\$3,454	\$9,786	\$0	\$810
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$64,693	\$9,346	\$115,100	\$102,848	\$6,777	\$0
Transportation Services	\$29,218	\$4,930	\$20,498	\$17,620	\$49,999	\$7,002
Other Support Services	\$57,101	\$9,512	\$11,765	\$86,883	\$0	\$7,183
Community Services	\$115,547	\$24,102	\$7,974	\$26,177	\$0	\$984
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$244,565
Co-Curricular	\$38,267	\$4,152	\$18,440	\$17,964	\$0	\$2,912
Total Expenditures	\$1,249,155	\$298,382	\$288,193	\$359,302	\$57,455	\$283,410

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.